y

X ﬁg@@;
==
LEAT-44F(8A~15sFR)
IFC2002-ARKG
I

LEAT-547 (2s~3sH)
IFC2002-ARKG

NI -547
D2VW, FL2R-4J6SD

H1

ﬁﬂamx—w
D2VW, 185077

NL D B

Ryy7yTIA

(I EPDM ayay

74=Friyh2{yF

O&F Of OBiE0AMD)

O Rt ED# (H18)

24—Fnyy
A 9F0E4T

O D2VW-5L2A-1M(# AR >) O FL2R-4J6SD(IIE)

[ [FC2002-ARKG(T 729 4-) [T £0fh(

A4y FHE |(OFRANME ORANME OFM21E

Ab-favie-5- |O & O

SIZE D A B C F G H H1 H2 H3 H4 S AR b
A gz | MR
10A 14.0 95 57.0 23.1 125 122 157.2 | 218.8 | 288.2 - 208. 2 5 M12X25 4
15A 18.4 95 59.2 23.1 125 122 159.4 | 221.0 | 290.4 - 210.4 5 M12X25 4
1s 23.0 95 61.5 25.3 125 122 159.5 | 221.1 ] 290.5 - 210.5 6 M12X25 4
1.5s 35.7 125 76.0 31.0 175 122 167.0 | 228.6 | 298.0 - 218.0 9 M12X30 4
2s 47.8 155 82.0 36.5 195 167 233.4 | 287.0 | 356.4 | 298.4 - 12 M12X30 6
2.5s 59.5 175 87.9 43.8 195 167 231.9 | 285.5 | 354.9 | 296.9 - 14 M12X30 6
3s 72.3 195 94.3 51.3 195 167 230.8 | 284.4 | 353.8 | 295.8 - 16 M12X30 6
A
17
o (18)
19
| 3
| 5
| l |
e 3 L il 1
111
//:7"7’ T - ""Q\
o / | AN
] 0
| N
e
|
IEEI Ji
i \ 8
‘ ~/
= | 14
- ~ 6
\
i 13
lLLJJ . LLl
‘ﬁ\
wn |
\

Z D itk

- BREE : 0.4~0. TMPa

. 1’E§J175‘t : BiEE (/—< o B—X)
-RAERAEA GRE)  :0.6MPa

- THEVEE GRAERE) : 0~135°C

F) ERBEEMICE S TIIMAKICENELDHENHYET,

-k
& : #320~400/\2

SVE : #320

XHE LB TSR
19 |AERI b SUS304 | &:E
18750914y TFE
17182929k SUS316L
16 [S)8-ry7)
1544 bsY-
14|17k PP
13)0U24 NBR
12 |7 At b SUS304

H|9507 18 FAssy | SCS13

10[5307 ) kAssy | SCS13

PR PRI [ [P G [N Q) VG I (NI IS U [ [ R (I

9 |J1eUs- SUS304

8 [ATVEY SUS304

7 |AyFEY SUS304

b [BEMY75nF | SUS304

5 WAl SUS304

4 |BEIRTIIVE SUS304

3 |lpy7dl X

2|9-MyAss’ y | PFA

190984474 |SUS3I6L| 1

No. NAME OF PART MATERIAL Q1Y DESCRIPTION
LaE ER # R’ o B %

e | BEDA FREEZ VO B4 XTS5 LsS)LT
&% | SUSST 1) LA —

/=<)Ly a—X

gags| DAC2T F

DRFT DATE s TT =
HE 2012/09/28 g g

Y.K M. G

DRAWN [ 42

DWG No. BRIEES
TOSTE —5uxan KT-120014 A\




